FY16 LEDA PROJECTS

URBAN COMPANIES

Ol' Gringo Chile Co. (Las Cruces)
Skorpios Technologies (ABQ)
Santa Fe Spirits (Santa Fe)
Wildflower (Santa Fe)

Rural Sourcing (ABQ)

PCM Sales (Rio Rancho)

Mako Medical (ABQ)

Safelite Autoglass (Rio Rancho)

Total 8 Urban Projects

RURAL COMPANIES

Ready Roast (Portales)
CIG Logistics (Jal)

Little Toad Creek Brewery (Silver City)
Federal Express Ground (Santa Teresa)

Solaro Energy (Socorro)

Rich Glo (Roswell)

Southwest Cheese (Clovis)

W. Silver (Santa Teresa)

Valley Cold Storage (Santa Teresa)
Flickinger Theater (Alamogordo)
Odeon Theater (Tucumcari)
Interfaith Leap (Pena Blanca)
Ideum (Corrales)

Total 13 Rural Projects

Total Urban & Rural Projects

LEDA Investment
$25,000
$5,500,000
$325,000
$75,000
$250,000
$700,000
$150,000
$3,000,000

Jobs CapX
10 $130,000
300 $16,650,000
14 $1,250,000
81 $300,000
125  $1,700,000
224  $1,900,000
100  $9,000,000
900  $9,700,000

$10,025,000

LEDA Investment
$1,500,000
$100,000
$100,000
$1,800,000
$250,000
$75,000
$350,000
$30,000
$140,000
$113,436
$50,000
$150,000
$75,000

1754 $40,630,000

Jobs CapX
200 $16,500,000
20  $18,000,000
11 $512,000
200  $7,000,000
25 $5,000,000
11 $835,000
50  $140,000,000
4 $435,000
14 $15,850,000

2 $460,000
1 $220,920
6 $208,000

6 $3,075,000

$4,733,436

$14,758,436

550 $208,095,920

2304 $248,725,920
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