FY16 LEDA PROJECTS

URBAN COMPANIES	LEDA Investment	Jobs	CapX
Ol' Gringo Chile Co. (Las Cruces)	\$25,000	10	\$130,000
Skorpios Technologies (ABQ)	\$5,500,000	300	\$16,650,000
Santa Fe Spirits (Santa Fe)	\$325,000	14	\$1,250,000
Wildflower (Santa Fe)	\$75,000	81	\$300,000
Rural Sourcing (ABQ)	\$250,000	125	\$1,700,000
PCM Sales (Rio Rancho)	\$700,000	224	\$1,900,000
Mako Medical (ABQ)	\$150,000	100	\$9,000,000
Safelite Autoglass (Rio Rancho)	\$3,000,000	900	\$9,700,000
Total 8 Urban Projects	\$10,025,000	1754	\$40,630,000

RURAL COMPANIES	LEDA Investment	Jobs	CapX
Ready Roast (Portales)	\$1,500,000	200	\$16,500,000
CIG Logistics (Jal)	\$100,000	20	\$18,000,000
Little Toad Creek Brewery (Silver City)	\$100,000	11	\$512,000
Federal Express Ground (Santa Teresa)	\$1,800,000	200	\$7,000,000
Solaro Energy (Socorro)	\$250,000	25	\$5,000,000
Rich Glo (Roswell)	\$75,000	11	\$835,000
Southwest Cheese (Clovis)	\$350,000	50	\$140,000,000
W. Silver (Santa Teresa)	\$30,000	4	\$435,000
Valley Cold Storage (Santa Teresa)	\$140,000	14	\$15,850,000
Flickinger Theater (Alamogordo)	\$113,436	2	\$460,000
Odeon Theater (Tucumcari)	\$50,000	1	\$220,920
Interfaith Leap (Pena Blanca)	\$150,000	6	\$208,000
Ideum (Corrales)	\$75,000	6	\$3,075,000
Total 13 Rural Projects	\$4,733,436	550	\$208,095,920

Total Urban & Rural Projects \$14,758,436 2304 \$248,725,920